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AUTOLIV INC. SDB

ISIN: SE0021309614

Overview

2024/09/19 12:08:51

Price
1,004.20 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.69% (16.70)

SE0021309614
ALIV SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Automotive
Stock
6,899 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

1,004.40 SEK (46)
1,005.40 SEK (10)
983.60 SEK
1,006.40 SEK
983.60 SEK
987.50 SEK
994.953648 SEK
18,391
18,286,266.85
678

33

WKN: 5247374
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021309614&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1232151a9a090bab7b9c36b0c03d1e9ab20f808e8d5293f3b56e2d9b716c7f36&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=751e0e11e57f3d7a4&time=1726827913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009a08431b8fee9ae6ee1c6868ae8b73b97750e848153f2bd460675dd621f47d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91054d1052961431e&time=1726827913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6585b1809320dcee30fe8d541d4b2bc7e562cc2f22537b7fc83cf0dcd158e03e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e0e2711e75347bba&time=1726827913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb745b8621fd176afe51404df9e435da53e7534ac97cd1e478130c84f6ed7ebf&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e362debf321616b4c&time=1726827913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d3c2d50b89b1bde4472f9e028836064d0f0b73031aa42b481017cc5acaa1f13&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6753d418f14ab6547&time=1726827913&tool=RSC

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Details

2024/09/19 12:08:51

Price

1,004.20 SEK

Difference € 169%(16.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0021309614
Symbol ALIV SDB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,899 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,004.40 SEK (46)
Ask (Ask size) 1,005.40 SEK (10)
Open 983.60 SEK
High 1,006.40 SEK
Low 983.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 987.50 SEK
VWAP 994.953648 SEK
Volume (pcs) 18,391
Trading volume 18,286,266.85
Number of trades 678
Last size 33
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.75% -7.23% +35.46%
Perf (abs.) -258.50 -77.00 +258.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 27.86 2540  30.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/18

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 12:08
09/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:21

European Trade Reporting 08/22

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07
09/19

Price

86.12 EUR

1,004.20 SEK

1,038.10 SEK

86.10 EUR

977.94 SEK (62,015
1,016.41 SEK (55,260
1,143.36 SEK (83,305

1,135.80 SEK (102,897
1,372.00 SEK (2024/05/29
960.00 SEK (2024/09/12
1,372.00 SEK (2024/05/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
960.00 SEK (2024/09/12)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
18.29 678
0.22 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623580

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

FINRA other OTC Issues - - - 0.00 -

Duesseldorf 2024/ 09:30 87.48 EUR 0.00 2
09/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372038281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623577

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Company profile

Company Logo

Autoliv

Contact Details
AUTOLIV INC.

Klarabergsviadukten 70, Section B - 107 24
Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-587-206-00
Fax: +46-8-24-44-93
E-mail: info@autoliv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Carlson Chairman of Board of
Directors

Xiao Zhi Liu Member of Board of
Directors

Franz-Josef Member of Board of

Kortiim Directors

Frédéric Lissalde Member of Board of
Directors

Gustav Lundgren Member of Board of
Directors

Leif Valdemar Member of Board of

Johansson Directors

Martin Lundstedt Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Brlas Member of Board of
Directors

Sven Hasse Member of Board of

Johansson Directors

Thaddeus Senko  Member of Board of
Directors

Mikael Bratt Chairman of Managing
Board

Anthony Nellis Member of Executive
Committee

Christian Swahn  Member of Executive
Committee

Colin Naughton Member of Executive
Committee

Fredrik Westin Member of Executive
Committee

Jonas Jademyr Member of Executive
Committee

Jordi Lombarte Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Fox Member of Executive
Committee

Magnus Jarlegren Member of Executive
Committee

Petra Albuschus  Member of Executive
Committee

Sng Yih Member of Executive
Committee

Staffan Olsson Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@autoliv.com
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